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Lovelock Classic 2024 - 6/01/2024
All Weather Track Facility
Performance List - Field

Event  32   Women Open Discus Throw 1.00kg
Saturday 6/01/2024 - 1:00 PM

National: 68.52m Beatrice Faumuina, Auckland14/07/1997

Meet Record: 55.58m Te Rina Keenan, Auckland5/01/2013

 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

TaieriBeattie, Zharna ______________________ _______1 104
InvercargillScherp, Carlie ______________________ _______2 151
Hill City UnDuff, Alexa ______________________ _______3 115
South CanterburyBlake, Charlotte ______________________ _______4 107
North CanterburyPhillips, Mya ______________________ _______5 143
South CanterburyKwell, Brigit ______________________ _______6 128
selwynMcCarthy-Dempsey, Kirsty ______________________ _______7 133
South CanterburyBrunton, Zara ______________________ _______8 111
South CanterburyRobinson, Maggie ______________________ _______9 148
Hill City UnWihk, Embla ______________________ _______10 162
South CanterburyMoody, Abbey ______________________ _______11 137
LionsHavea, Melenaite ______________________ _______12 124

Event  34   Men Open Shot Put 7.26kg
Saturday 6/01/2024 - 1:00 PM

National: 22.90m Tomas Walsh, New Zealand5/10/2019

Meet Record: 18.31m Tomas Walsh, South Canterbury7/01/2012

 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

TaieriFowler, Kieran ______________________ _______1 190
ChristchurchTomooka, Masaki ______________________ _______2 245
South CanterburyMotley, Quinn ______________________ _______3 220
ChristchurchLyver, Angus ______________________ _______4 212
Hill City UnBradshaw, Todd ______________________ _______5 168
HastingsWoodhead, Josh ______________________ _______6 256
University oLusis, Victor ______________________ _______7 210
Papanui Toc HPoff, Rorie ______________________ _______8 230
AspiringEnoka, Ryan ______________________ _______9 182
ChristchurchAttwell, Max ______________________ _______10 184
Papanui Toc HPratten, Joden ______________________ _______11 231
ChristchurchNeighbours, Jared ______________________ _______12 223

Event  30   Women Open Long Jump
Saturday 6/01/2024 - 1:30 PM

National: 6.68m Chantel Brunner, Auckland1/03/1997

Meet Record: 6.01m Kelsey Berryman, Chch Old Boys3/01/2015

 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

ChristchurchRyan, Christina ______________________ _______1 149
TaieriGibbons, Jorja ______________________ _______2 120
North CanterburyMorrison, Lily ______________________ _______3 138
Hill City UnMcNeill, Keira ______________________ _______4 136
selwynMcCarthy-Dempsey, Jody ______________________ _______5 132
South CanterburyWright, Sienna ______________________ _______6 163
Hill City UnTe Whare, Tila ______________________ _______7 154
AspiringTownsend, Niamh ______________________ _______8 157
South CanterburyBlake, Charlotte ______________________ _______9 107
selwynBaxter, Caitlin ______________________ _______10 103
GeraldineWaldron, Ella ______________________ _______11 160
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Lovelock Classic 2024 - 6/01/2024
All Weather Track Facility
Performance List - Field

Event  36   Men Open High Jump
Saturday 6/01/2024 - 1:30 PM

National: 2.34m Hamish Kerr, Chch Old Boys United14/02/2023

Meet Record: 2.23m Hamish Kerr, Chch Old Boys11/01/2020

 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

ChristchurchKerr, Hamish ______________________ _______1 202
ChristchurchStack, Adam ______________________ _______2 241
Hill City UnPoduje, Mate ______________________ _______3 229
Papanui Toc HWynyard, Tia ______________________ _______4 258
Papanui Toc HWorboys, Misha ______________________ _______5 257
ChristchurchTomooka, Masaki ______________________ _______6 245
South CanterburyHole, Ethan ______________________ _______7 196
InvercargillGilliland, Connor ______________________ _______8 193
Papanui Toc HKeshariya, Ari ______________________ _______9 204
ChristchurchAttwell, Max ______________________ _______10 184

Event  29   Men Open Discus Throw 2.00kg
Saturday 6/01/2024 - 1:40 PM

National: 66.23m Connor Bell, North Harbour Bays22/02/2023

Meet Record: 52.03m Kieran Fowler, Athletics Tairi7/01/2023

 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

TaieriFowler, Kieran ______________________ _______1 190
South CanterburyMotley, Quinn ______________________ _______2 220
Hill City UnMoffitt, Cameron ______________________ _______3 218
Hill City UnBradshaw, Todd ______________________ _______4 168
ChristchurchLyver, Angus ______________________ _______5 212
ChristchurchLappin, Zack ______________________ _______6 207
HastingsWoodhead, Josh ______________________ _______7 256
University oLusis, Victor ______________________ _______8 210
PhoenixCarston T20, Connor ______________________ _______9 170
Papanui Toc HPratten, Joden ______________________ _______10 231
AspiringEnoka, Ryan ______________________ _______11 182
ChristchurchNeighbours, Jared ______________________ _______12 223

Event  35   Women Open Shot Put 4.00kg
Saturday 6/01/2024 - 1:40 PM

National: 21.24m Valerie Adams, New Zealand29/08/2011

Meet Record: 15.46m Victoria Owers, New Brighton11/01/2020

 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

ChristchurchRyan, Christina ______________________ _______1 149
TaieriRobinson, Holly ______________________ _______2 147
South CanterburyBlake, Charlotte ______________________ _______3 107
Hill City UnDuff, Alexa ______________________ _______4 115
South CanterburyKwell, Brigit ______________________ _______5 128
TaieriBeattie, Zharna ______________________ _______6 104
InvercargillScherp, Carlie ______________________ _______7 151
selwynMcCarthy-Dempsey, Kirsty ______________________ _______8 133
South CanterburyBrunton, Zara ______________________ _______9 111
Hill City UnWihk, Embla ______________________ _______10 162
CromwellLake, Jessica ______________________ _______11 129
LionsHavea, Melenaite ______________________ _______12 124
South CanterburyRobinson, Maggie ______________________ _______13 148
South CanterburyMoody, Abbey ______________________ _______14 137
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Lovelock Classic 2024 - 6/01/2024
All Weather Track Facility
Performance List - Field

Event  38   Women Open Javelin Throw 600 gm
Saturday 6/01/2024 - 2:20 PM

National: 63.26m Tori Peeters, New Zealand20/05/2023

Meet Record: 46.12m Caitlin Bonne, Christchurch8/01/2022

 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

North CanterburyPhillips, Mya ______________________ _______1 143
ChristchurchRyan, Christina ______________________ _______2 149
Hill City UnDuff, Alexa ______________________ _______3 115
South CanterburyBlake, Charlotte ______________________ _______4 107
South CanterburyMotley, Orla ______________________ _______5 140
selwynMcCarthy-Dempsey, Kirsty ______________________ _______6 133
South CanterburyBrunton, Zara ______________________ _______7 111
Hill City UnSceats, Katelyn ______________________ _______8 150
Hill City UnWihk, Embla ______________________ _______9 162
CromwellLake, Jessica ______________________ _______10 129
South CanterburyMoody, Abbey ______________________ _______11 137
TaieriEvans, Sarah ______________________ _______12 116

Event  39   Men Open Javelin Throw 800 gm
Saturday 6/01/2024 - 2:20 PM

National: 88.20m Gavin Lovegrove, Auckland5/07/1996

Meet Record: 58.50m Nathan Baxter, Otago7/01/2012

 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

South CanterburyDickerson, Gabriel ______________________ _______1 177
TaieriHenry, Toby ______________________ _______2 195
South CanterburyMotley, Quinn ______________________ _______3 220
HastingsWoodhead, Josh ______________________ _______4 256
University oLusis, Victor ______________________ _______5 210
ChristchurchLappin, Zack ______________________ _______6 207
St PaulsTudor, James ______________________ _______7 246
ChristchurchNeighbours, Jared ______________________ _______8 223
ChristchurchQuigley, Bill ______________________ _______9 233

Event  31   Women Open High Jump
Saturday 6/01/2024 - 2:30 PM

National: 1.92m Tania Murray, Otago26/01/1991

Meet Record: 1.69m LeAnne McKenzie, South Canterbury5/01/2019

 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Great BrittonBorthwick, Emily ______________________ _______1 109
selwynMcCarthy-Dempsey, Jody ______________________ _______2 132
WellingtonWaite, Naomi ______________________ _______3 159
ChristchurchOhagan, Keeley ______________________ _______4 142

Event  33   Men Open Long Jump
Saturday 6/01/2024 - 2:40 PM

National: 8.05m Bob Thomas, Northland20/01/1968

Meet Record: 7.29m Shay Veitch8/01/2022

 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

TaieriMcDonald, Felix ______________________ _______1 215
Hill City UnMoffitt, Cameron ______________________ _______2 218
Christs CollegeMadondo, AJ ______________________ _______3 213
Hill City UnMoffitt, Luke ______________________ _______4 219
ChristchurchSinclair-Lomax, Kieran ______________________ _______5 238
InvercargillGilliland, Connor ______________________ _______6 193
Papanui Toc HKeshariya, Ari ______________________ _______7 204
GeraldineFitzsimons, Harry ______________________ _______8 189
PhoenixCarston T20, Connor ______________________ _______9 170
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Lovelock Classic 2024 - 6/01/2024
All Weather Track Facility
Performance List - Field

Event  33   ...   (Men Open Long Jump)
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

ChristchurchAttwell, Max ______________________ _______10 184


